AM ONOMATEIIQNYMO BAOMOX
T23004 AAAMOIIOYAOX AHMHTPIOX 5.0
T23007 = ANAI'NQXTOY EPQOYAH 1.0
T23010 AZEAPAIAN XTEQPANOZ 0.0
T23013 = AXHMAKOIIOYAOZ I'EQPI'TOX 2.5
T23014 BAITAYZ KONXTANTINOXZ BAAXIOX 5.5
T21016 = BAAAMBANOX AATKAHX 0.5
T22011 BAXAAOX MAPIOX 3.0
T22014  BPETTOZXZ NIKOAAOZ 1.0
T23024 T'ABPIAHX ANTQNHX 0.5
T23027 T'AMBPOYAH MAKPEAH KQONXTANTINA 5.0
T19013 I'ATOX AHMHTPIOZ 5.0
T23028  TI'ATZHXZ AITEAOX 5.0
T23029 T'EQPI'’AKAKHY EAEY®EPIOX 5.0
T23031  T'TANNAKOIIOYAOZXZ IQANNHX 5.0
T23033 T'KATZOY ®QTEINH 1.0
T23034 I'KATZOQNHZX BAXIAEIOZ 2.5
T23035 TI'KONHX OEOAQPOZ 35
T23037 T'PAMYAX TZOYIIHX I'EQPI'IOXZ 1.0
T23038 AAMII'OX AHMHTPIOZ 9.0
T23042 = AHMHTPOYAAX AHMHTPIOX 3.0
T22033  AHMOIIOYAOY BAZIAIKH 0.5
T23045 « APOYAIA AGHNA 1.0
T24216  ZATAAIKH KONXTANTINIA 10.0
T23051 = ZOMIIOAAX ®QTIOZ 0.5
T22042  HAIOIIOYAOY ANAXTAXIA 6.5
T23054 KABAAAIEPATOX ZITYPIAQN 5.0
T23055 KABBAAA NEOEAH 5.0
T20044 = KAAAAEA®OZXZ I'EQPTIOX 5.0
T23060 KAAKANH XTAYPOYAA 5.0
T22050 = KAITPOX KONXTANTINOZ 0.5
T21058 = KAPAAAIOT ANTQNIOX 5.0
T23067 = KAPA®IAAT AOPOAITH 6.0
T23070 KAPTEAIA MAPIA 7.5
T23073 = KATXZIPOYMIIAZ T'EQPI'TOZ 2.5
T23074 KAO®PITZAX 'EQPI'IOX 2.0
T23078 = KIPAOY MIXAHA 5.0
T23081 KOKKINOZ IQANNHZ 2.5
T22065 KONTOIIOYAOY NATAAIA 1.0
T22067 KOPTEXZH EYAITEAIA 5.5
T23085 = KOTEAOY MAPIA MEAINA 1.5
T22070 KOYKOY AEXIIOINA 1.0
T23089 = KOYTZOIIOYAOZ IAXONAX 0.5
T23096 AAZAPHX IQANNHX 0.5
T23100 = AITXOX XPHXTOX 2.5
T23101 AOI'O®ETHZ XQTHPIOX [TANATTQTHX 5.0
T23102 = AOYKAIAHZ NIKHOOPOZ 5.0
T23103 = AYMIIEPOIIOYAOY AIKATEPINH 3.5
T23115 = MEPKOYPIAAHY @EOAQPOX 2.0
T23117 MOPTAKH NIKOAETTA 1.0
T23118 = MOYAAA EAIZABET 1.0
T23119 MOYPITZAX APHX 5.0
T23121  MOYXTOI'AOY AITEAOZ 0.5
T23122  MITAAAAX TTANATIQTHY ANAPT'YPOX 0.5
T23129 = MIIOAETXH IQANNA 1.0
T22108  MIIOYKAIAX NIKOAAOZ 3.5
T20090  MIIOYPAAKOX XAPAAAMIIOX 1.5
T21100 MQAEX I'EQPI'IOX 1.0
T21101 = MQYZIAHXZ I'IQPTIOX 5.0
T23132 NEZA ABBINA 3.0
T22113 | NIKIAHX XTAYPOX 2.5
T23133 NOMIKOY ®QTEINH 1.0
T22118 = NTAAAA KANEAAA 2.5
T19100 OIKONOMOIIOYAOZXZ AITEAOX AGANAXIOZ 5.0
T23136 =~ OAXEBZKI ITATPIK AAEEANTEP 5.0
T22123  ITATKAKHX I'EQPTTOXZ 3.5
T22126 = ITANATTQTOIIOYAOY XPIXTINA 0.5
T22127  ITANATTQTOYNHX ITANAT'TQTHX 3.5
T21107 | ITAITAAAKHX MAPIOX 5.5




T23141
T23144
T20116
T23146
T22143
T22160
T23151
T23152
T22144
T22145
T22146
T23154
T23157
T22148
T23214
T23162
T20125
T18105
T22159
T23171
T23174
T23179
T21141
T23181
T23186
T22173
T22174
T23191
T22179
T22186
T23201
T23046
122202

ITAITAAOIIOYAOY AIKATEPINH
ITAIIITAY IQANNHX

[TATPONHY MAPIO2Z-XPISTO®OPOX
ITAYAOY AYAIA

INEMAT BANEZA

IIENAX OAIMAN

INETPIAHX AAEEIOXZ

I[IETPOY BAXIAIKH

ITIIAAATI MAPIA

[TIITEPHYE AIMIAIOXZ

MITZIKOY MAPIA-ITAPAYXKEYH
ITAATHZ ITIETPOX

IIOYAIOZ KONXTANTINOZ

IIOYAOIIOYAOY XPIXTINA 2TAYPOYAA

[TPATIAT IQANNHE
POYZXOY ZQTHPIA

POMNIOT ®@EOAOI'OX

SAKEAAAPIOY XPIZSTO®OPOX ITIETPOX
SKOYNTZOYPHX AIOTENHE
SMENTINA NIKOAINA

STAOOIIOYAOX ITANATIQTHE
SYMIIEPA EIPHNH
SYPAKOYAAX-AAAAHE ANAPEAY
TAPA TZOYAIANA

TOYPXANI AIONYZH

TPIKAAHE @EOAQPOY

TPIIITEIAH AAEEANAPA

TSEN TEIEN XAN

TEIPONHE AHMHTPIOX

DATAPAKHE APIZSTEIAHE

XAIKAAHE ANAPEAY

XPIZTOIIOYAOY ESTEBEX ANAPIANA
YIAITEAHY ANASTASIOY

0.5
5.0
5.0
2.5
5.0
7.5
3.0
1.0
3.5
0.5
2.5
5.0
5.5
1.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
5.0
5.0
5.0
1.5
1.5
0.5
0.5
1.5
5.0
3.0
6.5
5.0
5.0
6.0
2.5
1.5




